IX CopaBizkaia2022
Clasificacion
Stableford handicap

Clasificacion Handicap
ErefoBegoiia,JosebaAndoni
RussoFelsen,Pablo
ItuarteTellaeche,Francisco
IsasiUrdangarin,JoseMaria
SanchezCamiruaga,Pedro
BustoBarrenetxea,JuanCarlos
TorreSantos,Eduardo
VecinoPerez,Gabriel
MartinJaime,JoseManuel
Juan Medina Millan
VazquezRevuelta,Jorge
OrtuzarVidal,JonAndoni
GarzonAndres,JesusMaria
LarragoitiSanAnton,VictorJulian
GutierrezFernandez,Asier
FernandezdelLaPena,Alberto
Alfonso Carlos Fernandez Rodriguez
OrtuzarEguino,Andoni
OrtuzarEguino,Ekaitz
Rico Urquieta,Ricardo Franco

Derio

1 Octubre
1*Jornada
38
40
42
36
34
35
33
23
28

32
29
29
38
29
23
25
25
22
17

Meaztegi

9 Octubre
2°Jornada
35
32
28

19

29
32
28
25
24
21
19
13
14
15
21
19

17
16

Urgoiti

21 PALACIO s
o URGEOITI o
HETEL GG

23 Octubre
Final
35

21
31
31
29
27
27
30
32
18
27
26

20
25
19
20

Puntos

73
72
70
67
65
64
62
59
58
57
56
56
55
51
49
48
46
45
39
33




IX Copa Bizkaia 2022
Clasificacion SCRATCH

Derio- Meaztegi - Urgoiti

........

£ PALASIS o
% UR@OITI &
TR

1octubre 9 Octubre 23 Octubre
1? Jornada 2*Jornada Final Puntos
Clasificacion SCRATCH
Erefio Begofia,Joseba Andoni 31 25 29 60
Russo Felsen,Pablo 33 26 59
Martin Jaime,Jose Manuel 25 23 28 53
Learreta Intxausti,Jose Mari 31 21 52
Isasi Urdangarin,Jose Maria 27 24 51
Busto Barrenetxea,Juan Carlos 27 21 48
ltuarte Tellaeche,Francisco 30 16 15 46
Torre Santos,Eduardo 23 17 20 43
Medina Millan Juan 16 26 42
Sanchez Camiruaga,Pedro 22 8 19 41
Vecino Perez,Gabriel 17 20 20 40
Larragoiti San Anton,Victor Julian 28 6 34
VVazquez Revuelta Jorge 21 12 8 33
Gutierrez Fernandez,Asier 19 6 12 31
Garzon Andres,Jesus Maria 16 10 16 32
Ortuzar Vidal,Jon Andoni 16 8 16 32
Fernandez de La Pefia,Alberto 14 8 18 32
Ortuzar Eguino,Andoni 14 1 9 25
Alfonso Fernandez Rodriguez 12 9 9 21
Rico Urquieta,Ricardo Franco 17 3 20
||Ortuzar Eguino,Ekaitz 11 7 18




